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FASPS Project Monitoring and Evaluation Division <fasps.pmed@denr.gov.ph> Tue, Aug 10, 2021 at 12:03 PM
To: "admin-r6@denr.gov.ph" <admin-r6@denr.gov.ph>, "admin-r8@denr.gov.ph" <admin-r8@denr.gov.ph>,
"adrecordsdenro1@gmail.com" <adrecordsdenro1@gmail.com>, "denr1ored@yahoo.com" <denr1ored@yahoo.com>,
"denr1rict@gmail.com" <denr1rict@gmail.com>, "denr8_oardms@yahoo.com" <denr8_oardms@yahoo.com>,
"r4a@denr.gov.ph" <r4a@denr.gov.ph>, "r6@denr.gov.ph" <r6@denr.gov.ph>, "recordsunit.denr.r6@gmail.com"
<recordsunit.denr.r6@gmail.com>, "rpao_1@yahoo.com" <rpao_1@yahoo.com>, "rpao_reg8@yahoo.com"
<rpao_reg8@yahoo.com>, admin-car@denr.gov.ph, adrecordsdenr1@gmal.com, DENR Cordillera Administrative Region
<car@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Admin Region 1 <admin-r1@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>,
denr.diffun@gmail.com, CENRO DIGOS <denr.digos@gmail.com>, denr_bangui@yahoo.com, denr_bisligcity@yahoo.com,
denr_bulacan@yahoo.com, PENRO Marinduque™ <denr_marinduque@yahoo.com.ph>, denr_nuevaecija@yahoo.com,
denr_penrsk@yahoo.com, OSCAR DOMINGUEZ <denr_sorcity@yahoo.com.ph>, DENR Baganga
<denr2bbaganga@gmail.com>, denr4akaimba@gmail.com, denr6_iloilo@yahoo.com, denr9recordsunit@yahoo.com,
denrcaragarecords@gmail.com, denrdinagat@yahoo.com.ph, denrguim@yahoo.com, denripc@gmail.com,
denrmsn@yahoo.com, denrncresfang@gmail.com, denrpagbilaoquezon@yahoo.com, denrpalanan@gmail.com, SDRMD KISS
<denrsdrmd@gmail.com>, denrtagb7@yahoo.com.ph, denrzambales@yahoo.com, forestryrecords@gmail.com,
nagtipunandenr@gmail.com, Ncr Ored <ncr_ored@yahoo.com>, r10.hrdo@gmail.com, r10 recordsunit
<r10.recordsunit@gmail.com>, r10.valenciacity@gmail.com, DENR R11 <r11@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 3 <r3@denr.gov.ph>,
DENR Region 8 <r8@denr.gov.ph>, "denrbmbrecords@gmail.com" <denrbmbrecords@gmail.com>, Biodiversity Management
Bureau <bmb@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB Cawed <cawed@bmb.gov.ph>, cmd@bmb.gov.ph, danbernabe.bmb@gmail.com, BMB Npd
<npd@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB Records <records@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB Wrd <wrd@bmb.gov.ph>, admin-pawb@denr.gov.ph,
director@pawb.gov.ph, planning@pawb.gov.ph, admin-lmb@denr.gov.ph, Land Management Bureau <denrlmb@yahoo.com>,
inquiries@lmb.gov.ph, Land Management Bureau <lmb@denr.gov.ph>, LMB-RKMD <lmb_rkmd@yahoo.com>, DENR Admin
ERDB <admin-erdb@denr.gov.ph>, Ecosystems Research and Development Bureau <erdb@denr.gov.ph>, Erdb Denr
<erdbco@yahoo.com>, ERDB Director <erdbdir@denr.gov.ph>, erdbdir@laguna.net, Erdb Records <erdbrecords@gmail.com>,
admin-mgb@denr.gov.ph, central@mgb.gov.ph, Mgb Denr <mgb.denr@gmail.com>, "admin-emb@denr.gov.ph" <admin-
emb@denr.gov.ph>, "embcentral@yahoo.com" <embcentral@yahoo.com>, "recordsco@emb.gov.ph"
<recordsco@emb.gov.ph>, "admin-emb@denr.gov.ph" <emb@denr.gov.ph>, EMB Central Office <emb@emb.gov.ph>,
planning@mgb.gov.ph, admin-fmb@denr.gov.oh, denradminfmb@denr.gov.ph, Forest Management Bureau <fmb-
director@mozcom.com>, Forest Policy FMB <fmbpolicysection@gmail.com>, DENR Records FMB
<RECORDS@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, red_reg12@yahoo.com, "DENR Regional Office No. 5" <red_reg5@yahoo.com>,
recordsectionmimaroparegion@gmail.com, oredenrxi@yahoo.com.ph, "DENR-10 RED ARLEIGH J. ADORABLE"
<r10@denr.gov.ph>, denr_r9@yahoo.com, rpao.denr9@gmail.com, ored8@yahoo.com, reddenr7@yahoo.com, DENR Mimaropa
Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, "Ma. Lourdes Ferrer" <mlgferrer@denr.gov.ph>, oredr3@yahoo.com,
ordcaraga@gmail.com

Dear Ma'am/Sir,

Forwarding you the MEMO re: CALL FOR PHOTOGRAPH DOCUMENTATIONS OF LIVELIHOOD INITIATIVES
SUSTAINED THROUGH FOREIGN-ASSISTED AND SPECIAL PROJECTS. 

For your information and reference. Thank you.

Respectfully yours,

Laarni Marciano
DENR-FASPS
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